caiand Ice Hockey League

SUN 6 JUL 2008
START TIME 16:30 / END TIME 12:08

”ll”l ALPINE ICE SPORTS CENTRE

ICE HOCKEY
NEW ZEALAND ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 14

Referee(s)
HAXELL Peter (NZL)

Score

0:

3:
1:
4

1

2
1
4

ET/Res

GAME SUMMARY

CRD-BSW4-4(0-1,3-2,1-1)

Linesmen
CAMERON Glenn (NZL) , WATSON Chris (NZL)

PIM TPP PPG SHG
8: 2 01:39: 05:39 0: 1 0: 0
18:18 04:28 : 03:41 1:1 0: 0
8:10 04:03 : 03:04 1: 1 0: 0
34:30 10:10: 13:57 2: 3 0: 0

06:29
08:08
12:25
17:13
18:46
0:1

ET/Res

CRD
BSW
BSW
CRD
CRD
CRD
CRD
BSW

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
PP1

MILLER E
NOTHLING Z
IDOINE R
HARROP D
KHOROSOV A
EADEN C
EADEN C

DAHLSTROM S

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Slashing
- Hooking
- Hooking
- Slashing
- Tripping / start serving at 15:13
(3) 19BALLK Onlce CRD 29
27 IDOINE L BSW 110

22:07
1:1

28:39

30:12

31:35

32:20
3:2

41:07
33:43
3:3

37:30
46:12

ET/Res

BSW
CRD

CRD

CRD

CRD
CRD
BSW
BSW
CRD
BSW

CRD
CRD
BSW

CRD
BSW
BSW

2 min.
PP1

EQ
EQ

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

EQ

10 min.
2 min.
PP2

2 min.
10 min.

16

22
27
10
23
16

25

16

25
17

BONIFACE S
SPOONER K

NOWLAND L

HEYD P

MATRAVERS S
KASZALA J
IDOINE L
DAHLSTROM S
KONEV V
CARLZON A

SPOONER K
LEWIS H
CARLZON A

BOURNE A
OAK M

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Tripping

(6) 23 KONEVV Onlce CRD 2925 N
27 KHOROSOV A BSW 1
4) 6 HARROP D Onlce CRD 2911
4 MATRAVERS S BSwW 1
(4) S5EADENC Onlice CRD 2916
BSW 1
- Hooking
- Slashing
- Slashing
- Hooking
- Hooking
(3) 24IDOINER Onlice CRD 29
BSW 116
- Misconduct
- Interference
4) Onlce CRD 29 N
BSW 116

- Delaying the Game
- Misconduct

Spectators
400
Team Statistics
Period
1
2
3
Total
1st Period
Time
GK 00:00
GK 00:00
Penalty 04:29
Penalty 06:08
Penalty 10:25
Penalty 15:13
Penalty 17:13
Goal 18:46
2nd Period
Penalty 21:49
Goal 22:07
Goal 22:41
Goal 22:50
Penalty 26:39
Penalty 27:26
Penalty 28:12
Penalty 29:35
Penalty 30:49
Goal 31:06
Penalty 31:07
Penalty 31:43
Goal 32:20
Time-out 34:08
Penalty 35:30
Penalty 36:12
3rd Period
Penalty 45:48
Goal 46:10
Penalty 46:43
Penalty 48:17
Penalty 52:14
Penalty 52:23
Penalty 55:15
Penalty 55:22
Penalty 57:17

46:10
3:4

48:43
50:17
54:14
54:23
57:15
57:22
57:35

CRD
BSW

BSW
CRD
BSW
BSW
CRD
BSW
BSW

2 min.
PP1

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

27
27

25
21
27
16

24

KHOROSOV A
IDOINE L

BOURNE A
EADEN C
HAY J
IDOINE L
HEYD P
NOTHLING Z
IDOINE R

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Slashing
(3) 23 THOMPSON L
19 BALL K
- Interference
- Slashing
- Interference
- Holding an opponent
- Tripping
- Slashing
- Hooking

Onlce CRD 29
BSW 127
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”ll”l ALPINE ICE SPORTS CENTRE ICE HOCKEY

NEW ZEALAND ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE
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START TIME 16:30 / END TIME 12:08 —

Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Goal 5735 4:4 CRD PP1 22 KASZALAJ (10) 25 SPOONER K Onlce CRD 29 22 .
27 KHOROSOV A BSw 1
Penalty 58:59 60:00 CRD 2min. 7 NICHOLLS D - Tripping
GK 60:00 CRD 29 MILLER E - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 BSW 1 NOTHLING Z - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records
Team : CRD - Canterbury Red Devils Team : BSW - Botany Swarm
No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP

29 MILLER Evan 32 28 60:00 1 NOTHLING Zak 27 23  60:00
28 van der WERF Christopher 30 EASTERBROOK Kane

Game Statistics
Team : CRD (red)

Head Coach : GUNCHENKO Dimitry Shots on Goal
No Pos Name (€] A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
2 F PURVER Anton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
3 F NORCLIFFE Jesse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
4 D MATRAVERS Stefan 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
5F EADEN Christopher 0 1 1 6 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
6 F HARROP Dale 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
7D NICHOLLS Dan 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
8 F SOFFER Adam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
9D LEWIS Hamish +C 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
11 F NOWLAND Loren +A 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 +1
13 F SPECK Stefan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
15 F KEOGH-COPE Joel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
16 F HEYD Paris 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 +1
18 D HENARE Jordan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
22 F KASZALA Janos 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 0
23 F KONEV Valery 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
24 D KEMP Jacques 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
25 D SPOONER Kevin 1 1 2 10 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 0
27 F KHOROSOV Anatoly +A 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
99 UNDEFSHOTS FOR Crd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6 7 10 23 0
28 GK van der WERF Christopher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 GK MILLER Evan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 4 7 11 34 0 0 0 0.00 6 10 11 27

Team : BSW (white)
Head Coach : KAISSER Andreas

Shots on Goal

No Pos  Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
3 F BONIFACE Sam 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
8 F GRIMES Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
10 F DAHLSTROM Sebastian 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 0
11 F WANNAMAKER lan +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
12 D McNABB Calvin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
14 F HUBER Georg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
15 F LYLE Phillip 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
16 F CARLZON Adam 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 0 2 +1
17 D OAK Mitchell +A 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
18 F NATHAN Anthony 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
9 F DOBBS Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
19 F BALL KC 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
21 F HAY Joshua 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
22 F CHALLIS Jordan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
23 D THOMPSON Leith 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
24 D IDOINE Richard 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
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”ll” ALPINE ICE SPORTS CENTRE ICE HOCKEY

NEW ZEALAND ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE

SUN 6 JUL 2008 ROUND ROBIN, GAME 14
START TIME 16:30 / END TIME 12:08

Head Coach : KAISSER Andreas

Shots on Goal

No Pos  Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
25 D BOURNE Andrew 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
27 D IDOINE Lyle 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 0
99 UNDEFSHOTS FOR Bsw 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 7 7 14 28 0
1 GK NOTHLING Zak 0O 0 O 2 0 o 0 0

30 GK EASTERBROOK Kane 0O 0 O 0 0 o 0 0

Total 4 5 9 30 0 0 0 0.00 8 9 15 32

LEGEND

(G) Goals in tournament * does not count for Plus/minus  +/-  Plus/minus net +A  Assistant captain

+C Captain A Assists D Defence EQ Equal strength

ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage

FO+ Face-offs won FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper

MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number OT Overtime P Points

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos  Position PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players

PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves

TPP Time on power play TS Total shots
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